
================================================================================
           COOP.CRED.POUP.INVESTIMENTO CONEXAO         EXTRATO DE CONTA CORRENTE

           MUNICIPIO DE NOVO TIRADENTES                                  88200-3
           R. LUCIO CAVALLI, 246
           98370-000 CENTRO    RS                                    PAG.:0001
=============================================================================================================================
Periodo: De 08/2025 A 08/2025
=============================================================================================================================
  DATA     Documento    Historico                                         Debito              Credito                Saldo
=============================================================================================================================

**/**/**** ********* SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00
22/08/2025 159934 TED 59783484000135 FME NOVO TIRADENTES F 214,80 214,80
27/08/2025 336917 TED 92411172000176 PREF MUN N TIRADENTES 99.157,12 99.371,92
27/08/2025 342280 TED 92411172000176 PREF MUN N TIRADENTES 98.069,57 197.441,49
27/08/2025 342866 TED 11483873000119 FMS NOVO TIRADENTES B 12.095,07 209.536,56
27/08/2025 501382 TED 14329477000120 NOVO TIRADBL GBF FNAS 2.100,00 211.636,56
27/08/2025 504424 TED 14329477000120 SIGTV431344120230001 7.520,81 219.157,37
27/08/2025 511614 TED 59783484000135 FME NOVO TIRADENTES F 219.367,09 438.524,46
27/08/2025 380819 TED 92411172000176 PREF MUN N TIRADENTES 65.348,67 503.873,13
27/08/2025 408844 TED 11483873000119 RS 431344 FMS CT SUSC 17.909,80 521.782,93
27/08/2025 408826 TED 11483873000119 RS 431344 FMS CT SUSC 31.000,69 552.783,62
27/08/2025 411707 TED 92411172000176 PREF MUN N TIRADENTES 63.975,95 616.759,57
28/08/2025 369704 TED 13378892000100 REGIME PROPRIO DE PRE 122.740,74 739.500,31
28/08/2025 369737 TED 13378892000100 REGIME PROPRIO DE PRE 6.552,00 746.052,31
28/08/2025 3AGC---55 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000055 591.755,05 154.297,26
28/08/2025 3AGC---55 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000055 103.412,11 50.885,15
28/08/2025 3AGC---55 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000055 46.764,84 4.120,31
28/08/2025 3AGC---04 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 4.120,31 0,00
=============================================================================================================================

SALDO ATUAL :          0,00
=============================================================================================================================

Ouvidoria SICREDI - 0800 646 2519
=============================================================================================================================


